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Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results

0 Valentines Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 100 Alice Walker Rosie 09:00 72.11 CR
0 Valentines Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 101 Megan Donald Elsa 09:03 94.01 CR
0 Valentines Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 102 Olivia Reeve-Jones Rosie 09:06 4 61.33
0 Valentines Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 106 Debbie Downey Cheshire Fells Black Beauty 09:09 110.75 CR

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results
1a Junior - 40cm 100 Alice Walker Rosie 09:24 66.99 4
1a Junior - 40cm 103 Amelia-Grace Jackson Harlow 09:27 4 4 75.51 5
1a Junior - 40cm 104 Isla Lawton-Beard Guiness 09:30 49.18 2
1a Junior - 40cm 105 Sophia Reeve-Jones Ferryhill Soldier Brave 09:33 45.22 1
1a Junior - 40cm 129 Lola Matley 49.76 3
1b Senior - 40cm 106 Debbie Downey Cheshire Fells Black Beauty 09:36 E E

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results
2a Juniors- 50 cm 107 Darcie Proctor Medras Katie Rose 09:51 46.93 2
2a Juniors- 50 cm 104 Isla Lawton-Beard Guiness 09:54 47.85 3
2a Juniors- 50 cm 105 Sophia Reeve-Jones Ferryhill Soldier Brave 09:57 40 1
2a Juniors- 50 cm 129 Lola Matley 4 53.42 4
2b Seniors - 50 cm 108 Jenny Kennerk Foxheys Sunrise 10:00 60.62 1

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results
3 Valentines clear round - 60cm 109 Emily Small Blue Star II 10:15 CR
3 Valentines clear round - 60cm 110 Neve Eason Dorough Dawn Sunshine 10:18 4
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results
3a Juniors - 60 cm 111 Charlie  Blackburn Jones Drew 10:21 4 60.52 4
3a Juniors - 60 cm 107 Darcie Proctor Medras Katie Rose 10:24 4 42.23 2
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3b Senior - 60 cm 108 Jenny Kennerk Foxheys Sunrise 10:27 4 51.94 3
3a Juniors - 60 cm 130 Esme Sally 37.52 1
3a Juniors - 60 cm 125 Elodie Place Daniel 10:30 R 

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results
3c Valentines clear round - 70cm 109 Emily Small Blue Star II 10:42 CR
3c Valentines clear round - 70cm 112 Poppy Rowlands Benny 10:45 CR
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results
4a Juniors - 70 cm 110 Neve Eason Dorough Dawn Sunshine 10:48 33.27 1
4a Juniors - 70 cm 112 Poppy Rowlands Benny 10:51 44.88
4a Juniors - 70 cm 116 Jess Higgin Hagans Mystical Bobby 10:54 8 R R 
4a Juniors - 70 cm 111 Charlie  Blackburn Jones Drew 10:57 43.87 4
4b Seniors - 70 cm 118 Katy Davies Jewel V 11:00 WD
4a Juniors - 70 cm 115 Ellie Tonkin Theo 11:03 40.32 3
4a Juniors - 70 cm 114 Beatrice Kennedy Carraig Gwennic 11:06 57.32
4b Seniors - 70 cm 119 Gillian  Mcgough Sakima 11:09 4 75.41 2
4a Juniors - 70 cm 117 Charlie  Blackburn Jones Absolute Bond 11:12 44.56 6
4a Juniors - 70 cm 113 Aimee Baldwin Lotties girl 11:15 40.32 3
4b Seniors - 70 cm 120 Katy Davies Kornelia 11:18 WD
4a Juniors - 70 cm 130 Esme Sally 39.97 2
4a Juniors - 70 cm 125 Elodie Place Daniel 11:21 WD
4b Seniors - 70 cm 127 Darcie Owen Morrell Cassanova 11:24 40.79 1
4a Juniors - 70 cm 107 Darcie Proctor Medras Katie Rose 12 48.4

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results
5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 115 Ellie Tonkin Theo 11:33 40.48 2
5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 114 Beatrice Kennedy Carraig Gwennic 11:36 4 46.6 3
5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 113 Aimee Baldwin Lotties girl 11:39 R 
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 121 Catharine Hollins Kimba Latona Z 11:42 43.45 1
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 119 Gillian  Mcgough Sakima 11:45 12 E
5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 122 Ellie Tonkin Ashurst Quicksilver III 11:48 37.86 1
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 123 Poppy Latham-Hill Rhode Island 19 11:51 WD
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5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 126 Owen King Eric (Late Entry) 11:53 12 E
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 127 Darcie Owen Morrell Cassanova 11:56 43.9 2
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 128 Darcie Owen Morrell Luna 11:59 4 41.36 3
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 126 Owen King Eric (Late Entry) HC

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results
6a Equine Products UK Junior - 90 cm 124 Ollie Rowlands Reggie 12:06 49.18 1
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 123 Poppy Latham-Hill Rhode Island 19 12:09 WD
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 128 Darcie Owen Morrell Luna 12:12 12 4 40.07 1

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results
7 Equine Products UK Mixed - 1m 124 Ollie Rowlands Reggie 12:24 51.15

Course Walk 

Course Walk 

# Internal


